Order #75accOf

Details

® Customer: rashadchelsea@hotmail.co.uk
® Total: £278.78

* Paid: £0.00 12/03/2026

¢ Date: 29 Nov 2020

Iltem

Real Cheese
ID: CH131

TAX

7" Orange Parmesan Boxes
ID: BO617

TAX

Dr Pepper Bottles
ID: DR303

TAX

Shipping Address

Rashad Mohamad
Pronto Teesside Ltd

1 Redcar Lane

TS10 3JG Mr Hadi Omar ®

Redcar
United Kingdom
Cleveland

01642 484811

Unit Price

£0.00

0%

£9.99

20%

£14.50

20%

Billing Address

Rashad Mohamad
Pronto Teesside Ltd
1 Redcar Lane

TS10 3JG Mr Hadi Omar
Redcar

United Kingdom
Cleveland

01642 484811

Quantity Total

1 £0.00
£0.00

1 £11.99
£2.00

1 £17.40
£2.90



Iltem

Sarsons Clear Vinegar
ID: SU110

TAX

Heinz Mayonnaise
ID: OM251

TAX

Perco Spiced Pizza Sauce
ID: PS104

TAX

McCain Signature Breaded Mozzarella Sticks
ID: CS210

TAX

Lambweston Seasoned Potato Wedges
ID: CS200

TAX

9" Orange Parmesan Boxes
ID: BO619

TAX

Whitby Seafoods Yorkshire Breaded Scampi
ID: FS304

TAX

Unit Price

£1.99

0%

£15.10

0%

£9.99

0%

£6.99

0%

£11.99

0%

£11.99

20%

£2.99

0%

Quantity

Total

£3.98

£0.00

£45.30

£0.00

£39.96

£0.00

£13.98

£0.00

£11.99

£0.00

£28.78

£4.80

£8.97

£0.00



Iltem

Fanta Orange Cans GB
ID: DR132

TAX

Diet Coca Cola Cans GB
ID: DR131

TAX

Pepsi Max Cans
ID: DR112

TAX

Diet Coca Cola Bottles GB
ID: DR301

TAX

Real Cheese
ID: CH131

TAX

Bravo Pizza Flour
ID: FL112

TAX

Item Total: £278.78
Order Total: £278.78

Unit Price

£6.99

20%

£6.99

20%

£5.99

20%

£12.99

20%

£6.99

0%

£11.50

0%

Quantity

Total

£8.39

£1.40

£16.78

£2.80

£7.19

£1.20

£15.59

£2.60

£13.98

£0.00

£34.50

£0.00



