## Order #75acc0f

**Details** 

• Customer: rashadchelsea@hotmail.co.uk

• Total: £278.78

• Paid: £0.00 16/12/2025

• Date: 29 Nov 2020

**Shipping Address** 

**Billing Address** 

Rashad Mohamad

Pronto Teesside Ltd

• Pronto Teesside Ltd

• Rashad Mohamad

1 Redcar Lane

• 1 Redcar Lane

• TS10 3JG Mr Hadi Omar • TS10 3JG Mr Hadi Omar

car Redcar

Redcar

• United Kingdom

Cleveland

Cleveland

• 01642 484811

United Kingdom

• 01642 484811

Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
Real Cheese ID: CH131	£0.00	1	£0.00
TAX	0%		£0.00
<b>7" Orange Parmesan Boxes</b> ID: BO617	£9.99	1	£11.99
TAX	20%		£2.00
<b>Dr Pepper Bottles</b> ID: DR303	£14.50	1	£17.40
TAX	20%		£2.90

Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
Sarsons Clear Vinegar ID: SU110	£1.99	2	£3.98
TAX	0%		£0.00
Heinz Mayonnaise ID: OM251	£15.10	3	£45.30
TAX	0%		£0.00
Perco Spiced Pizza Sauce ID: PS104	£9.99	4	£39.96
TAX	0%		£0.00
McCain Signature Breaded Mozzarella Sticks ID: CS210	£6.99	2	£13.98
TAX	0%		£0.00
Lambweston Seasoned Potato Wedges ID: CS200	£11.99	1	£11.99
TAX	0%		£0.00
9" Orange Parmesan Boxes ID: BO619	£11.99	2	£28.78
TAX	20%		£4.80
Whitby Seafoods Yorkshire Breaded Scampi ID: FS304	£2.99	3	£8.97
TAX	0%		£0.00

Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
Fanta Orange Cans GB ID: DR132	£6.99	1	£8.39
TAX	20%		£1.40
Diet Coca Cola Cans GB			
ID: DR131	£6.99	2	£16.78
TAX	20%		£2.80
Pepsi Max Cans	05.00	4	07.40
ID: DR112	£5.99	1	£7.19
TAX	20%		£1.20
Diet Coca Cola Bottles GB	£12.99	1	£15.59
ID: DR301	212.00	•	210.00
TAX	20%		£2.60
Real Cheese	20.00	0	240.00
ID: CH131	£6.99	2	£13.98
TAX	0%		£0.00
Bravo Pizza Flour	244 = 2		204 - 2
ID: FL112	£11.50	3	£34.50
TAX	0%		£0.00

Item Total: £278.78

Order Total: £278.78